Gran Prix Triathlon Roma Eur
21/05/2016
Generale
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SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN
Pos. M/F Pettorale Cognome Nome Cat. 1 Societa Tempo Tempo Pos. Tempo Pos. Tempo Pos. Tempo Pos. Tempo Pos.
1 1 101 FALDUM Gabor S2 PPRTEAM 0:56:11  10:47 8 0:27 2 28:21 24 0:20 2 16:15 2
2 2 108  STEINWANDTER Matthias S1  CSCARABINIERI 0:56:15 10:51 17 0:27 3 28:18 22 0:24 27 16:12 1
3 3 112 FIORAVANTI Alessio S1  MINERVA ROMA 0:56:17  11:01 29 0:33 5 28:00 2 0:25 39 16:15 3
4 4 107  POZZATTI Gianluca S1  CUSTRENTO 0:56:19 10:31 2 0:27 4 28:35 36 0:23 12 16:22 4
5 5 109 BARNABY Gregory S2 707 0:56:26  10:48 12 0:35 11 28:08 10 0:22 8 16:30 7
6 6 102  TOTH Tamas S2 707 0:56:27 10:48 11 0:33 7 28:14 16 0:25 36 16:25 5
7 7 106  HOFER Daniel S3  CSCARABINIERI 0:56:31  10:52 20 0:38 33 28:06 5 0:27 56 16:27 6
8 8 104  DE PONTI Massimo S2  CSCARABINIERI 0:56:37  10:47 9 0:42 56 28:06 6 0:23 19 16:37 8
9 9 110  CHITTI Dario S1  CUSPARMA 0:56:44  10:44 5 0:33 6 28:16 18 0:22 6 16:47 9
10 10 105  STATEFF Delian S1  GSFFAZZURRE 0:56:55 10:26 1 0:38 31 28:28 32 0:22 7 16:59 11
11 11 103  SECCHIERO Andrea S2  GSFFORO 0:57:13  10:49 14 0:36 16 28:11 13 0:27 60 17:07 12
12 12 113  CRIVELLARO Tommaso S1 DDS 0:57:14  10:37 3 0:34 9 28:23 26 0:22 5 17:16 13
13 13 119  PATANE Valerio S1  CUSPROPATRIA MI 0:57:32  10:45 6 0:41 52 28:09 12 0:25 41 17:30 18
14 14 124  MOSSO Riccardo S1 707 0:57:38  11:03 33 0:37 22 28:17 20 0:21 4 17:19 15
15 15 186  KERSHAW Jimmy S1  AZZURRATRI 0:57:40 11:12 43 0:36 19 28:07 8 0:25 29 17:19 14
16 16 118  BUTTURINI Jacopo S2  TRICREMONA STRADIV 0:57:41  10:53 22 0:36 17 28:05 4 0:26 51 17:39 22
17 17 121  SOLDATI Giulio JU  TDRIMINI 0:57:43  10:55 25 0:35 12 28:26 28 0:23 13 17:23 16
18 18 120  SALINI Gabriele S3 707 0:57:51 10:54 24 0:37 21 28:31 35 0:25 35 17:23 17
19 19 115  CIUTI Lorenzo S1  MINERVAROMA 0:57:59  10:49 13 0:39 36 28:08 9 0:24 20 17:58 24
20 20 190  RAND Cooper S1 DDS 0:58:05 11:19 48 0:38 30 28:01 3 0:21 3 17:44 23
21 21 126  RIGONI Stefano S1  PADOVANUOTO 0:58:09 10:42 4 0:40 49 28:41 37 0:28 64 17:36 21
22 22 156  BERTACCINI Luca S3  TORRINO TRI TEAM 0:58:17 11:41 65 0:44 70 27:11 1 0:22 9 18:16 31
23 23 116  CORRA Marco S1  MINERVAROMA 0:58:33  10:52 18 0:40 45 28:27 31 0:30 70 18:02 25
24 24 143  SALERNO Ennio S2 PPRTEAM 0:58:39  11:08 41 0:37 24 28:12 14 0:26 44 18:15 29
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Risultati ufficiosi

Pos.
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M/F Pettorale Cognome Nome
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26
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28
29
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132
144
182
147
129
114
128
142
179
194
134
178
167
139
137
192
181
154
125
189
135
157
140
133
155
185
131
169
145
117
148
153
150
187
163
168
130

MOZZACHIODI Elia
BONACINA Michele
COME Mercier
MICOTTI Stefano
LAZZARETTO Mirko
BURACCIONI Alessio
SALVINO Riccardo
GALA Matteo
ALDRIDGE Kéelton
CHIODO Alberto
BORASCHI Diego
BROHEZ Pierre
BORGHINI Davis
FERLAZZO Enrico
SCHIAVINO Enrico
STRADA Nicolo'
CHANE Maxim
GRENTI Emanuele
KOLLEGGER Lukas
PURZER Gianluca
UGAZIO Marcello
ZAMO Federico
BORSACCHI Andrea
BROSSA Kiristian

PREVITALI Thomas Francesco

INGRILLI' Davide
CATTABRIGA Valerio
FILIPPONI Luca
BOZZATO Matteo
PUGLIESE Giulio
IORIO Mattia
PISANO G.battista
NICOLARDI Francesco
LIMOLI Antonio
TORO Daniele
ANGELINI Samuele
LODI Jacopo

Cat. 1

S1
S1
S1
JU
JU
S1
S1
JU
JU
S1
JU
S2
S3
S1
S1
YB
S1
S1
JU
JU
S1
YB
S1
S1
JU
YB
JU
JU
JU
S1
JU
S2
S1
JU
JU
YB
S1

Societa

PPR TEAM

CUS PRO PATRIA Ml
CUS PRO PATRIA MI
AZZURRA TRI

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
MINERVA ROMA
MINERVA ROMA
MINERVA ROMA
AZZURRA TRI

TD RIMINI

TORRINO TRI TEAM
CUS PRO PATRIA Ml
TD RIMINI

PPR TEAM

STELLA POLARE TRI
POL RICCIONE

CUS PARMA

707 - INGAGGIO

NUOTO BRESSANONE
AZZURRATRI

RARI NANTES ADRIA MON
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
LOS TIGRES

TRI CREMONA STRADIV
CNM TRI MILANO
MINERVA ROMA

ARIA SPORT

VALLE D'AOCSTA
TORRINO TRI TEAM

GS FF ORO

CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
MAGMA TEAM

THE HURRICANE

GS FF ORO

TRI CREMONA STRADIV

Tempo

0:58:42
0:58:46
0:58:46
0:58:57
0:59:18
0:59:25
0:59:31
0:59:37
0:59:42
0:59:48
0:59:59
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:09
1:00:10
1:00:11
1:00:13
1:00:16
1:00:24
1:00:25
1:00:29
1:00:31
1:00:35
1:00:36
1:00:36
1:00:39
1:00:47
1:00:52
1:00:58
1:01:07
1:01:18
1:01:27
1:01:28
1:01:36
1:01:43
1:01:46
1:01:48

SWIM
Tempo Pos.
10:46 7
11:07 40
11:47 68
11:04 35
10:48 10
11:04 36
11:00 27
10:51 16
10:52 19
11:31 56
11:36 63
11:15 46
12:21 77
11:05 37
11:18 47
10:54 23
10:53 21
11:32 57
10:50 15
11:22 50
12:27 80
11:34 60
11:12 44
11:24 51
11:20 49
11:01 30
11:26 52
11:10 42
11:07 39
11:01 28
11:36 62
11:35 61
11:06 38
11:29 54
12:06 72
11:30 55
11:02 32

Tempo Pos.

0:40
0:37
0:40
0:39
0:39
0:42
0:42
0:43
0:41
0:34
0:43
0:40
0:38
0:36
0:41
0:42
0:26
0:37
0:41
0:37
0:34
0:40
0:48
0:53
0:35
0:35
0:42
0:41
0:35
0:37
0:42
0:38
0:46
0:40
0:42
0:40
0:44

T1

40
28
47
39
38
55
57
65
50
8
66
46
34
18
54
59
1
26
51
27
10
41
75
79
14
13
60
53
15
23
62
35
72
48
61
44
68

BIKE
Tempo Pos.
28:07 7
28:09 11
29:00 40
28:17 21
28:29 33
28:13 15
28:19 23
28:23 25
28:27 29
29:18 46
29:41 65
29:31 59
28:58 39
29:47 69
29:26 54
28:27 30
28:16 19
29:21 50
28:31 34
29:30 57
28:55 38
29:16 44
29:30 58
29:08 42
29:39 63
29:54 70
29:17 45
29:38 62
28:15 17
28:23 27
29:05 41
29:20 47
29:36 61
29:22 52
29:10 43
29:21 48
29:43 66
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Pag.
T2
Tempo Pos.
0:27 59
0:26 53
0:25 34
0:22 11
0:25 43
0:23 15
0:29 69
0:32 75
0:24 23
0:19 1
0:25 28
0:26 50
0:26 54
0:23 17
0:24 21
0:23 14
0:25 42
0:25 32
0:27 58
0:25 37
0:25 30
0:26 46
0:34 77
0:25 40
0:27 57
0:24 24
0:22 10
0:28 63
0:26 48
0:30 73
0:24 22
0:28 65
0:31 74
0:28 66
0:27 62
0:26 45
0:42 79

RUN

Tempo

18:40
18:24
16:51
18:33
18:54
19:02
18:59
19:07
19:17
18:04
17:33
18:05
17:35
18:16
18:19
19:44
20:11
18:19
19:53
18:29
18:06
18:33
18:30
18:44
18:33
18:42
18:57
18:53
20:33
20:34
19:28
19:24
19:27
19:34
19:16
19:47
19:35

Pos.

41
34
10
39
45
48
47
49
51
26
19
27
20
30
33
59
63
32
62
35
28
37
36
43
38
42
46
44
71
72
56
54
55
57
50
60
58
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Risultati ufficiosi

Pos.

62
63
66
67
68
70
74
77
78
80
82
83
84
85
87
88
90
93
120

M/F Pettorale Cognome Nome

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

141
149
152
138
162
170
136
174
146
159
172
173
177
176
180
171
183
151
193

ZUCCA Daniele
FONTANA Nicolo'
BAJO Davide
BERANGER Alessandro
SESANA Riccardo
POLIZZI Daniel
BERTRANDI Thomas
NIZZI Carlo Edoardo
TONEATTI Edoardo
FIMIANI Mario
CARACENI Tommaso
FILIPPONI Alessandro
BASSO Nicolo'
SCARICA Nicola
CARLETTI Leonardo
CHIAVAROLI Domenico
CONIGLIONE Davide
RAGAZZO Nicolo
TEDESCHI Lorenzo

Cat. 1 Societa

S1
YB
S1
S1
JU
JU
YB
YB
JU
S1
JU
JU
YB
JU
YB
JU
YB
YB
JU

DDS

AZZURRA TRI
VALLE D'AOSTA
DDS

CUS PRO PATRIA MI
RIVIERA TRI92
TORINO TRI

DDS

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CUS PRO PATRIA MI
ARIA SPORT

GS FF ORO

CUS PARMA

ARIA SPORT

THE HURRICANE
CUS PRO PATRIA MI
PPR TEAM

RIVIERA TRI92

Tempo Tempo

1:01:49
1:01:50
1:02:34
1:02:37
1:02:38
1:02:42
1:03:12
1:03:37
1:03:42
1:03:53
1:04:31
1:04:35
1:04:52
1:04:55
1:05:01
1:05:18
1:05:53
1:06:18
1:11:27

SWIM

11:47
11:37
11:27
11:02
11:55
11:34
12:19
11:52
11.03
11:15
12:19
11:32
12:16
12:23
11:45
12:24
11:55
10:58
12:18

Pos.

67
64
53
31
70
59
75
69
34
45
76
58
73
78
66
79
71
26
74

Tempo Pos.

0:45
0:50
0:37
0:43
0:43
0:42
0:38
0:37
0:48
0:52
0:39
0:43
0:37
0:44
0:56
0:40
0:49
0:40
0:47

T1

71
77
20
64
67
58
32
29
74
78
37
63
25
69
80
42
76
43
73

BIKE
Tempo Pos.
29:27 55
29:35 60
29:23 53
29:46 68
29:22 51
29:46 67
31:11 75
29:30 56
29:39 64
29:21 49
31:10 74
31:22 77
31:16 76
31:00 71
31:24 78
31:07 73
31:27 79
31:05 72
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Pag.
T2
Tempo Pos.
0:28 67
0:25 38
0:23 18
0:34 78
0:25 31
0:26 52
0:25 33
0:27 61
0:29 68
0:26 47
0:30 72
0:23 16
0:27 55
0:32 76
0:24 25
0:30 71
0:24 26
0:26 49

RUN

Tempo

19:20
19:22
20:42
20:30
20:11
20:12
18:37
21:09
21:42
21:59
19:50
20:33
20:15
20:14
20:29
20:36
21:16

26:50

Pos.

52
53
74
69
64
65
40
75
77
78
61
70
67
66
68
73
76

79






